1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POP-RECESSED-REGRESSED-SQUARE-SW-SPEC-REV4  September 11, 2024

Regressed Square comes in static white. Consult web pages for Chromawerx
SOLA, DUO, and QUADRO solutions for Pop Regressed Square.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP.
PORRGSQ ULO
PORRGSQ - Pop
Recessed Regressed
Square
6INX6IN - 6" x 6"
6INX2FT - 6" x 2'
6INX4FT - 6" x 4'
1FTX1FT - 1' x 1'
1FTX2FT - 1' x 2'
1FTX4FT - 1' x 4'
2FTX2FT - 2' x 2'
2FTX4FT - 2' x 4'
4FTX4FT - 4' x 4'
20INX60IN - 20" x 60"
ULO - Uniform
Lambertian
Optic
SW - Static white
1 �Chromawerx SOLA,
DUO, and QUADRO also
available. Consult other
spec sheets.
80CRI - 80 CRI
90CRI - 90 CRI
Low Medium High 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
6" x 6"
6" x 2'